
Place No. Name Nationality Points

1 36 VARGA Ildiko Hungary 5

Lady Women's Model Physique

1 21 FARINA Jessica Italy 7

2 33 THOMASETH Nicole Austria 10

3 34 SZANKO Amanda Hungary 14

4 42 TSCHENET Cornelia Austria 19

Women's Model Physique up to 160 cm

1 43 BERNDT Roxana Hungary 7

2 2 Dipl. Wirt.-Ing. (FH) STÜCKLER Mona Austria 8

Women's Model Physique up to 165 cm

1 11 SHIPOVICH Aleksandra Ukraine 8

2 36 VARGA Ildiko Hungary 9

3 12 BORTNIKOVA Yuliia Ukraine 17

4 34 SZANKO Amanda Hungary 18

5 5 GÜNTHER Anita Austria 23

Women's Model Physique up to 170 cm

1 21 FARINA Jessica Italy 5

2 42 TSCHENET Cornelia Austria 10

Women's Model Physique over 170 cm

1 33 THOMASETH Nicole Austria 5

Women's Sport Physique up to 165 cm

1 6 NAGY Agnes Hungary 5

2 32 KNOLL Mirjana Austria 11

3 8 PECCHIA Stefania Italy 14

Junior Women's Model Physique

Place: Rathaussaal Telfs, Tyrol Date: 11th-12th June 2022
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Place No. Name Nationality Points

Women's Sport Physique over 165 cm

1 23 PETER-SZABO Nikolett Austria 7

2 27 MESZES Greta Hungary 8

Men's Sport Physique up to 180 cm

1 14 HACKSTEINER Philip Austria 5

Men's Sport Physique over 180 cm

1 35 FUCHS Georg Austria 6

2 7 FARKAS-TOTH Gabor Hungary 9

3 38 BRUTÓCZKI Àdám Hungary 15

Master Men's Bodybuilding up to 50 years up to 80 kg

1 13 GALLACE Francesco Italy 5

Master Men's Bodybuilding up to 50 years over 80 kg

1 18 MAURER Stephan Austria 5

Master Men's Bodybuilding up to 60 years

1 37 LAMMINGER Tomas Austria 5

2 28 SCHRÖTER Marko Austria 10

3 44 STEINLECHNER Christian Austria 15

Master Men's Bodybuilding over 60 years

1 9 MARTEL Marc France 5

2 45 KUNTNER Johann Austria 10

Women's Model Physique Overall

1 11 SHIPOVICH Aleksandra Ukraine 7

21 FARINA Jessica Italy 14

33 THOMASETH Nicole Austria 23

36 VARGA Ildiko Hungary 14

43 BERNDT Roxana Hungary 17

Women's Athletic Physique

1 10 VALETTE Irina France 5

Women's Muscular Physique

1 15 SZEIFFERT-TEZSLA Agnes Hungary 5

2 19 TRUCZA Orsi Austria 10

Men's Athletic Physique up to 170 cm

1 17 Ing. STÜCKLER Mario Austria 5



Place No. Name Nationality Points

Men's Athletic Physique up to 180 cm

1 41 LENGYEL Adam Austria 5

2 30 NOROOZI Saied Austria 11

3 24 CARBONE Giuseppe Italy 14

Men's Athletic Physique over 180 cm

1 29 LENZ David Austria 7

2 18 MAURER Stephan Austria 8

Men's Bodybuilding up to 70 kg

1 45 KUNTNER Johann Austria 5

Men's Bodybuilding up to 80 kg

1 9 MARTEL Marc France 7

2 41 LENGYEL Adam Austria 8

3 24 CARBONE Giuseppe Italy 15

4 13 GALLACE Francesco Italy 20

Men's Bodybuilding up to 90 kg

1 37 LAMMINGER Tomas Austria 5

2 30 NOROOZI Saied Austria 10

3 31 ROVATTI Enrico Italy 15

Men's Bodybuilding up to 100 kg

1 4 GREIFENBERG Manuel Italy 5

2 28 SCHRÖTER Marko Tirol 10

Men's Bodybuilding over 100 kg

1 3 GOJKOVIĆ Nebojša Austria 5

2 18 MAURER Stephan Austria 10

Men's Bodybuilding Overall

1 3 GOJKOVIĆ Nebojša Austria

4 GREIFENBERG Manuel Italy

9 MARTEL Marc France

13 GALLACE Francesco Italy

37 LAMMINGER Tomas Austria


